DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0721
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2021 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
LPL4 SERIES | 3-CCT (30K-35K-40K) Linear
 LED Undercabinet Luminaire
Length

 304Lm 534Lm 979Lm 1263Lm
Switch allows selection between three different
color temperatures: 3000K, 3500K and 4000K
90+
120 VAC 50/60Hz
120V Forward Phase (Triac) Dimming
50,000 Hours @ 70% Lumen Maintenance
cETLus Listed, Suitable for Damp Locations
ENERGY STAR® Listed
Can be used to comply with 2019 Title 24 Part 6 JA8
high efficacy LED light source requirements
Five (5) year replacement after date of purchase
Accessories
LPACE-P - End-to-End Connector
LPAC6-P - 6" Jumper Cable
LPAC12-P - 12" Jumper Cable
LPAC24-P - 24" Jumper Cable
LPAC36-P - 36" Jumper Cable
LPAC72-P - 72" Jumper Cable
LPAPL72-P - 72" Plug-and-Play
  Connector
LP4AJB-P - HW Splice Box
  with Switch
LP4AOCC-P - HW Splice Box